UNOFFICIALCOPY .

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That the undersigned REPUBLIC SAV-
INGS BANK, F.85.B., of 218 West Jackson Boulevard, Suite 900, Chicago, [iiinois, in con-
sideration of Ten Dotlars and No/100 ($10.60), recelpt whereo! is hereby acknowledged,
does hereby release, convey and quitelaim unto LaSalle National Bank, as Trustee under
Trusy Agreement duted November 13, 1985, and known as Trust No, 106506, LaSalle
National Bank, as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated November 13, 1987 and known
a5 ‘Trust No, 113346, and Arthur Slaven and Lawrence Ashkin d/b/a Evansion Galleria
Parinership, an (llinols general partnership, their successors and assigns, all right, title,
interest, claim or demand whatsoever (hat the undersigned may have acquired in,
through or by the Junjor Morigage and Junior Collateral Assignment of Leases and
Rents ("Junior Colateral Assignmentl"} dated December 10, 1986, and recorded in the
Office of the Recorder of Deeds ol Cook County, Stale of Illinois ("Recorder's Office"),
on December 10, (986, as Documents Nos. 86530386 and 86590588, which Juniar
Mortgage and Junior Collateral Assignment were subsequently modified as follows: by a
certain Loen Modification Agreement dated November 30, 1987 and recorded in the
Recorder's Ziflce on December 23, 1987 as Document No., B76725i0; by a certain
Second Loan tdodification Agreement recorded in the Recorders Office on May 9, 1988
a8 Document /No. A88195438; by a certain Third Loan Modification Agreement recorded
fn the Recorder's Dtlice an August .1, 1988 as Document No. 88343653 and re-recorded
on  August 3, [94d as Oocument No. 88347164; and by a certain Fourth Loan
Modifeation Agreeinent dated bDecember 4, 1988 and recorded Iin the Recorder's
Oitflce con Decembar 19, 1988 as Document No, 885821587 and re-recorded on
December 20, 1988 as Ocevment No, BH584353, In and lo the [ollowlnhg described
premises therein described, sltuated In the Caunty of Cook, State of lilinols, to-wit:

I}

L

LOTS 7, 8,9, 10, L1, 12 AND (3 IN TUHE RESUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 17 IN
EVANSTONM IN THE NORTHWESY 1’4 OF SECTION 18, TOWNSHIP 41
NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF TIhiRE PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK
COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

ADDRESS: 1700 SHERMAN AVENUE, EVANZSTON, ILLINOIS

-P.LN.: 11-18~126-013
11-18~126-014 f‘(}(}K FOU"HY 1t.1, ‘H”
l

l(ti-lu|ﬂ

(399 APR 1Q PI U 20 59154 864,

The Junlar Note whileh avidanced (he debt socured by such duniop/Morignge and
all modifications thereto is fully pald, satistied, released and discharged.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned hos signed and seuled this release, this
Z.2 70 duy of Macceh, 1989,

ATTEST: REPUBLIC SAVINGS BANK, F.5.B.

By: V. 1inde fﬁt@,/

B3y:, z.:z{z_/z/ )/((/ e e
“"" .Azr..ﬂ/tn,. Zﬁ / ‘¥ US: ittty

o & -t e SN »

o WA - A
PR PRy 2 B X

. e L
TGBO07S U3/29/89 1230 py e DAutDd ATy E R
W PR O R o 0("‘:“
a v Nx.,_,,._l.-a(,ur. \_,n?

Q,l‘/'c'.-' & sl

| —

RELEASE OF MORTGAGE N~
PA3.0D
!




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL.COPY ..

STATEOF /tejwra,

)
) 88,
)

COUNTY OF D Aace

I Livon A/W—M'OCUSI(’/ , a Notary Publie

in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that

(. . Coct it N and _J a0 A LaaHE T of

REPUBLIC SAVINGS BANK, F.5.B,, personally known to me to be the same persons

whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day

in person and acknowledged that they signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument
as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth,

GIVEN under my hand and q/oz7.9 7 a9 ¢ seal, this _Z0r#/___ day
Or /'L'fﬂ/f(‘/r N 1989.

Pt ‘%'-;g‘:.éﬁg:ﬂéé )

NOTARY PUBLIC

My Commission Expires; o
) | g F AT
SOFFICIAL 5% - |
Liv“'J'\-KuthtﬂﬂhKl _19_______
Notary Buoic State o I!hnur..l )
iy Comimission panirns Sepl .,)b,:.r .-._..(...7
n,ﬁmwnm‘\nn.-. 2

TGBUOTs 03/29/89 12440




————

UNOFFICIAL COPY ~

v 10 v e
e T Tl
{,‘ . '!:V Xr“' f{? LSk
IR

TASEE @ D s lany
PV DS I e v e o
I4

FadPa il e o SR ) ey QOO,MyGA/
"\_r.x,r.f‘—""y?’ 'j_g_r‘/véfV’ —Df{/

LT - Ly

_,,



